1/



representative.

FAIRBURN CITY HALL. 66 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30215 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)208-6919

SEP 25 2017

Permit # 17-414

Date: 10/3/17

# FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same. \_8ubdivision\_ Lot# Property Owner: Cur Hoise Zoning Classification. Type of plans submitted Construction to be started no later than Estimated Building Cost: \$\_3xx Width of Lot: Height of Fence: Depth of Lot: Material of Fence: 4103 General Contractor: Address: 1599 Phone Number 770) THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application. Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes\_\_\_\_ No\_ Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA

Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction of the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:	DATE_ 9-14-17			
Pian Approval # Stolles Permit Approval # Stolles	Date 9-29-17			
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00				
*If not approved, reason for denial:				

I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this



Permit # 17 - 415

Date: 10/3/17

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and su		
Property Address: <u>7320 OAKLEY INDUSTRIAL B</u>	LVU	The state of the s
Property Owner: BIG BOX PROPERTY OWNER B	3 LLC	<del> ,</del>
Electrical Contractor:Electric Guard Dog, LLC		
Contractor Address: 550 Assembly St., 5th Floor, C	olumbia. SC 29201	
		······································
Telephone: <u>803-404-6186</u>	Master License #: _LVA205957	
METER LOOPS NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes 100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
	50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes	50 T N.P.	
· 401-599 Amperes		
600 ÷ Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
	Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.	
<u> </u>		98 98 98 98 98 P
	SIONS -	NO
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater Clothes Dryer	(Lighting) (Misc.)	
	(14100.)	
Dishwasher		
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods	400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		
	MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes	
	Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES NO. Wiring & Connection	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
Willing & Confidential	Licvators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Battery powered (12V, D	C) low voltage electric fence (not conn	ected to mains power)
bliefly duffillance the oob.	4151	* *
(Estimated Job Cost) 2000	(Permit Fee) <u> </u>	
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 9/27/20	17

<sup>\*</sup>For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - *Late permits subject to increased fees*.\*



### RECEIVED SEP 1 5 2017

Permit #_	
Date:	0/3/17

#### **FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 7320 OAKLI			Lot #
Property Owner: BIG BOX PROPERTY OWNER B LLC Zoning Classification M1  Type of plans submitted Construction to be started no later than 12/1/2017			
Estimated Building Cost: \$			-
Describe work being done:			
only securing the rear b	uliding's parking area;	side furthest from UAR	LET INDUSTRIAL BLVD
Width of Lot:	1455'	Height of Fence:	10'
Depth of Lot:	1019'		
Material of Fence:	galvanized steel		
General Contractor: Ele	ctric Guard Dog, LLC	Bus Lic:	#: LCC20070036033
Address: 550 Assembly			
Phone Number 803-404	-6186	Cell #:	
	ISTRUCTION OR WORK IS SU		THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application.			
Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No N/A_x_ Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative.			
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.			
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	MGNATURE:	March 1	DATE <u>9/13/2017</u>
Plan Approval	Permit App	roval A Stolle	Date 9/27/17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	)		
*If not approved, reason for	denial:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



Permit #\7-417

Date: 10 4 17

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 900 HGA	ma) (	Lew Mus Fair Ro	IN CA 3021
0	1	Clara de la companya	0 708
Property Owner: PACIAN MANG	Ment-	- 8027 Jefferson Hu	y BATON KONG G
Electrical Contractor: WACNSON	teleco	mounications	,
Contractor Address: 91 200A	Deve	- CARTEDOUILE, C	CA 30/21
		Master License #: <u>(\)</u>	•
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
		TRANSCODAREDS LICATEDS	
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Outlets-OVV Necap. & FIX			NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	i
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	.,
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace Venthoods		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt	
		700 to 1,000 TVatt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
V. DAVISSA OLUMEO	No.		
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
Wining & Confidential		Lievators	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	somet	- In to Come 15	×
bliefly Summanze the Job. 1. 1.		10 + CVIIAC	<u> </u>
(Estimated Job Cost) # 100		(Permit Fee) \$\\ 50	00
		and Description of the Contract of the Contrac	15/2/15
Signature of Applicant:	and the same of th	Date:	10/0/17

<sup>\*</sup>For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.\*



SEP 0.5 2017

Permit # 17 - 418

Date: 10/4/17

#### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location <u>575 Birkdale</u>	Dr		n @ Durham Lakes Lot # 49
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	ation PD
, ,			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	50.4
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4833
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	15,614. SF
General Contractor: Cent	tury Communities of Ga I	LC License	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859
Address: 3091 Governors 6	ake Dr. Suite 200 Norc		
Phone Number 678 533-1			·
<ol> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:</li> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	1/8/4		DATE 8/30/17
Site Development Plan App	roval <u>/7- ()                                   </u>	Date <b>7</b> -	29-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Permit#	7-419
Date: <u>10</u>	4/17

#### FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

SEP 27 2017

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

COULDLA to all laws and olditiones i	Phone 2 (404) 61	45-2065	
Project Address: 5190 Property Owner: William Type of plans submitted Describe work: Work	Blackheath was	y_Subdivision <u>Duγh</u> Zoning Classifica Estimated Constructio	am Lakes Lot# 11 ation on Cost: \$ 7,060.00
Width of Lot:		Fence Height:	
Depth of Lot:		Front Com	4 feet 6 Feet
Fence Material:		Side/RUAY	B Fee 1
Numinum			
General Contractor: Home Address: 2396 Cobb Phone: (678) 797-	5402	,	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	TRUCTION OR WORK IS SUS	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTREPENDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date a submitted with this application. Has Home Owner's Associated the submitted with the	cation.		d fence location must be
Proof of approval must representative.	be submitted; prefer	rably, a plan stamp	ped and signed by HOA
and correct. All provision	ons of laws and ording with whether specific e to give authority to	nances governing w ed herein or not.  Ti violate or cancel th	know the same to be true ork performed under this he granting of a Building e provisions of any other ated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	SNATURE: Willia	m V- Shine	DATE
Plan Approval H Stolles	Permit Appro	oval 4.870les	Date 9-29-17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:			
SEE Comment	- About D.E.	, ON SURVI	**



Permit # 17-42	<u>Ó</u>
Date: 10/5/17	

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.				
•	<u>Senoi</u>	9 B	kk	
Property Owner:	systal	Con	prate	<del></del>
Job Type Check	Location	Type	Check Sewer Type	Check
New Add-on	Residential Commercial		City Sewer County Sewer	
Plumbing Contractor:				
Address of Contractor: 16	Briar Ch	ose	Ct. white 64Telephone: 678-	558-3599
			30189	
Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventer Bar Sink Basin Bidet		Quantity	Laundry Tub Roof Drain Sewer Shower Sink	Quantity 7
Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fountain			Slop Sink Tub/Bath Urinals	
Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap		&	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe) Washing Machine	
Furnace Opening Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor		3	Water Closet Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)* Water Line	2
*200K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor				
Summarize Job Description:	Groun	od u	p Plumbing	
Estimated Construction Cost			Permit Fee	00
Signature of Applicant:	1 (	h	Date: 10-5-17	



Permit # 17-421

Date: 10-5-17

#### FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 114 Brooks	dr Fairborn GA 3021	Subdivision	Lot#
Property Owner: Emma France	O Cruz	Zoning Classificat	tion
Type of plans submitted	Es	timated Construction	Cost: \$ 300
Describe work: Fence in 3	BE TYDINE OF	THE MOUGH	
Width of Lot: 50 ++	Fend	e Height:	4' Front yard
Depth of Lot: \ ft		,	
Fence Material:			
Metal			
		<u> </u>	
General Contractor: Home o	wher	BUS LIC	#:
Address:			
Phone:	Market market water	•	•
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL	L AND VOID IF WORK OR	CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR	HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	HON OR WORK IS SUSPEND	IED OR ABANDONED P	OK A PERIOD OF 8 MONTHS AT
A	are of much order observed	ng the prepend	fonce location must be
An accurate up-to-date surve submitted with this application		ng the proposed	telice location illust be
•			i Z
Has Home Owner's Association	ո approval been obtain։	ed? Yes No	N/A <u>/X</u>
Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? YesNoN/A/XProof of approval must be submitted; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA			
representative.			
I I am have nowelfar that I have you	nd and aversinged this	annlication and k	rnow the come to be true
I hereby certify that I have rea	and examined uns	application and s es governing wo	rk performed under this
permit will be complied with	whether specified h	erein or not. The	e granting of a Building
Permit does not presume to	give authority to viol	ate or cancel the	provisions of any other
state or local law regulating of	onstruction or the pe	rformance of rela	ted requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIGNAT	URE:		DATE 10 5 17
Plan Approval 17. 87 Kg	Permit Approval _	17. 8 plea	Date 10/5/17
		-	•
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:		•	
•			·



Permit # 17-422

Date: 10/10/17

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>Notice</u> : This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 98 Howell Aye. F	airburn, BA 30713		
Property Owner: Black jack Pavir	19		
HVAC Contractor: Reese Services, UC	Master License # CN211027		
Address of Contractor: 110 HONELL ROST A	Telephone #:( <u>U78)255-U07</u> 3		
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units		
# of Units	# of Units		
Name	Name		
Model #	Model #		
BTU	Tons		
Heat Loss	Heat Gain		
CFM	CFM		
Fans	Grease Hoods		
# of Units	# of Units		
H.P.	Sq. Feet		
CFM	Size of Vent		
	CFM Required		
Gas Pipe	Gas Range		
	Outlets		
# of Units	# of Outlets		
Total BTU of Pipe:			
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>Gas line Pir</u>	essive Test		
(Estimated Job Cost) \$500 (Pern	nit Fee) \$ 50.00		
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 10\U\\7		
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401 Inspec	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of		

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



#### SEP 20 2017

Permit # 17- 423

Date: 10/6/17

# COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: Fairburn Building B. U.C. Job Location Address: 5000-B Bohannan Rd.

Project Name			ot #		g District	
General Contracto	or: Coast to Co	ast Fixturing, Inc	2.	GA Lic #:	17-0000	3843
		Dalton, GA 3				
Phone Number			6-537-2659	Fax #: _	706-259	4028
Width of Lot:				loor Area:	873.0	SD
Lot Size (sq. ft.)			Total Flo	or Area:	873,80	クロ
Front Yard Set-B	ack :	Side Yard Set-Back			ard Set- <b>É</b> ac	k
Circle One		Se	wage	Sept	ic:	
<b>Exterior Material</b>					,	
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ 22, 18	·4. 78				
			A			
Date of Mayor & O	Council		LDP# & Date	of		
Approval			Approval			
	OOMMEDOIAL	TO A DEC MICT DE	DEDMITTED	DEFORE	NODIC DECI	Mo
	COMMERCIAL	TRADES MUST BE			VORK BEG	INS.
Electrical				Phone: Phone:		
Plumbing HVAC				Phone:		
	tors Must Be State Lice	nsed And Must Permit Each			required.	
Trade Permits:			•			
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Perm	it#	Date
Electric			Other			
HVAC			Other		W. Pt. L.	
Plumbing			Other			
Other			Other			
<u> </u>						·
THIS PERMIT	BECOMES NULL AND	O VOID IF WORK OR CONS ED OR ABANDONED FOR A	STRUCTION AUTHO	RIZED IS NOT	COMMENCED	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF
I hereby certify that	I have read and ex	camined this applicatio	n and know the	same to be t	rue and corre	ct. All provisions of
laws and ordinances	s governing work p na Permit does not i	erformed under this pe presume to give author	rmit wiir be comp	ancel the pro-	etner specifie ovisions of an	u nerein or not. The v other state or loca
law regulating const	truction or the perfo	rmance of related/equ	rements.			, , , , ,
0011004070010	NAMED OLOMATI	UDE /7/	<b>X</b>		DATE	alialia
CONTRACTOR/C	DWNER SIGNAL	URE:		<u>-,-</u>	DATE_	1/11//
				τ	٠.	
Plan Approval	HANGY Stok	🗷 Permit Appr	oval Hrrvey	5) blee	Date _	10-4-17
	<u> </u>	<b>.</b>			T &	
Temporary Pole	n size) \$	Perma Sewer	nent Electric		\$	
Water Tap (Based or Utility Deposit	\$	Permit			\$ 340	, 00
Plan Review (45% of	f Permit Fee) \$ 1	53.90				
TOTAL AMOUNT F	PAID (IIA)	* 1U				



Permit# 17-424

Date: 10/

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be co	mpleted,	signed, and submitted before work commence.	
Property Address: <u>\$000</u> Sewofe Property Owner: <u>Kyst-l</u>	a	FAIRBURIN	
1/ / 0			
Property Owner:			···
Electrical Contractor: //SSIC W/K	ing In	(C. Rd. DAIIAS , 6A 30132 Master License #: EN 212767	
Contractor Address: 104 JASo	nesea	1. Kd. DAIIAS 6/1 30132	
Phone: 404-379-1909		Master License #: $\frac{2W}{212767}$	
METER LOOPE	NO.	MOTORO	
METER LOOPS  Metered Temp Services	NO.	MOTORS Less than one H.P.	NO.
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	-
401-599 Amperes	ij		
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
	90	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	•
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO,
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	APPART.
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	<del> </del>
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection	No.	Elevators	***************************************
Briefly Summarize the Job: Complete	Election	real site & Building	
4			
Estimated Construction Cost: 4 15,000	111:	Permit Fee: \$\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	<del></del>
Signature of Applicant:	11-11	Date: 10/6/17	



Permit # 17 - 4 25

Date: 10/6/17

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

NOTICE: This form must be completed, sign	ed, and	submitted before work may commence.
Property Address: Toto USA		
Property Owner: Management Specific Spe	<u>40Ct</u>	Rd. Fairburn, GA
Electrical Contractor: Ga Central	Ele	chical
Contractor Address: 213 Futton	<u>, C</u>	+ Peachtree City Gil, 30269
Telephone: (078 - 794 - 0500	***************************************	Master License #: EN - 2131103
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.
100 Amperes	——	5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
400 Amperes		
		50 + H.P.
401-599 Amperes		
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS
Outlets-SW Recap, & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
		Less than 1 K,W,
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	<del>- 10</del>	
Surface Unit	NO.	1.0 K,W. to 3.5 K,W. 4.0 K,W. to 10 K,W.
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K,W,
DEGIDENTIAL ARRIVADA		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS NO.
Water Heater Clothes Dryer		(Lighting)
		(Misc.)
Dishwasher		
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.
Fumace		100 to 300 Watt
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt
Fans - bath & exhaust		
		MISC. NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NÖ.	
(Lamp and Motor)		Swimming Pools
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes
		Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures
Wiring & Connection		Elevators
المطمالا مم	/ /- A =	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	20/04e	
4 20	Ar Ale	- minde - near terrer topunco
(Estimated Job Cost) DIOOO 77	3	(Permit Fee) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
199		•
Signature of Applicant:		Date: 10.5.1+

\*For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 6800 Oq	KLeaf Drive	Subdivision ParKlana	Forest Lot#4
Property Owner: Jonel W	bleat	Zoning Classifica	
Type of plans submitted		Construction to be sta	rted no later than 10/23/17
Estimated Building Cost: \$ 3	3500.		• • •
Describe work being done:	Enstallation of fer	ce around part.	of back yard.
Width of Lot:	2 40'	Height of Fence:	6'
Depth of Lot:	2 40' 2 80'		
Material of Fence:	Coated chain Liv	ik 6'-Black	
General Contractor: Self		Bus Lic#	<b>#:</b>
Address:			
Address:	6-9029	Cell #:	
		I OB COMOTRIONION AND	
			THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR		SPENDED OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date	survey of property s	howing the proposed	l fence location must be
submitted with this appli	cation.	-	
• •			,
Has Home Owner's Associ	iation approval been ol	otained? Yes No	N/A 🗸
Proof of approval must	be attached: prefe	rably, a plan stampe	ed and signed by HOA
representative.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, and 1,	
Toprodoritativo.			
I hereby certify that I have	harimeya hae hear a	this application and	know the same to be true
and correct All provision	one of lawe and ordi	nances doverning we	ork performed under this
normit will be complied	uith whether enecifi	ind herein or not. The	ne granting of a Building
permit win be complied	with whether specific	ea nerem or not. In	ie granting of a building
			provisions of any other
state or local law regulat	_		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	ENATURE: VXVIII	Lulylout	DATE 10/9/17
CONTRACTOROWNER	SNATURE. ASTRON	or wood and	DAIL WILL
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	Permit Appr	oval 14. Stokes	Date 10-9-17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	•		
*If not approved, reason for de	enial:		



Permit # _	17-427
Date: 10	/10/17

#### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: あんこ ん	ake Joyce Ln	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Shinle Type of plans submitted	y Springer	Zoning Classifica	ation
Type of plans submitted	, — , <u> </u>	Estimated Construction	n Cost: \$ 3,200,00
Describe work: 200 F	Replacement	<del></del>	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	,	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE I	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Vand Cat Daak		Cide Vend Cet Desir	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: Non.	wall Could al		1105002-00
		GA LIC #	: KBI003074
Address: 200 walk	e stret Htla	inta, Grorgia 3	633
Phone: 404/454-8/9	2		
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ich Job Personally. We Require Pi	oof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONTRINCTION WITH	TUIS DEDMIT DECLUBES EC	DMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
			OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	TRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IE WORK OF CONS	TOLICTION ALITHODIZED IS	NOT COMMENCED MUTURI C
			RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
			me to be true and correct. All
			will be complied with whether
			to give authority to violate or
	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.	() 1	2 (	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	EMATURE Nº Kale	X Wall	DATE 10/11/-
CONTRACTOR/OVNER SI	JNATURE,/U		DATE 10/10/17
Plan Approval//A	Permit Appr	oval Harvey Stokes	Date 10/12/17
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$59	۵۵,	/	



(770)864-2244
Fax (770)306-6919
(Home Repairs & Alterations

Permit # 17-428

Date: 10/11/17

-zen Hudbleston Litome	.) `	nep	-	•		•				
770-685-9170 owner	/ -	BUIL	:DING	P	ΞRΝ	MIT	AP	PL	IC/	47
110 600 1110								-		

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner:	uddleston Job	Location Address	s: 515 Birkdale Dr
Subdivision Brookhaven	at Duchamula Do	t# 55	Zoning District
General Contractor: OZ Cor			GA Lic #: 0524 53970
Address: PO Box 1459	Palmetto, C		
Phone Number 678-876-1	059 Cell'#:	678-876-10	59 <b>Fax #</b> :
Width of Lot:		Heated Flo	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total Floor	
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Bac	k	Rear Yard Set-Back
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood	Stucco Stone Ma	isonry Brick Hardiplank Vinyl
Circle One	S	ewage	Septic
Type/Style of house plans submit			
Estimated Cost to Build: \$ 256	00,00	Estimated Sales	Price: \$
Apartments/Multi-Family:			
Total No. of Buildings		No. of Rooms in	
Total No. of Units		No. of Bedrooms	
Subscriptors			
Subcontractors:			
Electrical Plumbing		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	none:
HVAC			none:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit Each	h Joh Personally Proof	none:
	Shood Find Mact Comit Edd	TOOD T CISORARY. 1 TOO	of incerior is required.
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	L OF THE CITY. FAILUING REVOCATION OF P	JRE TO SECURE M PERMIT AND/OR PRO	RMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF IAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE DBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL	L AND VOID IF WORK C	ND UNAUTHORIZED OR CONSTRUCTION	SUB-CONTRACTOR. AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of	L AND VOID IF WORK OR WORK IS SUSPENDE and examined this applies governing work pering of a Building Perrical law regulating	ND UNAUTHORIZED OR CONSTRUCTION OD OR ABANDONED OPPLICATION and know orformed under thi mit does not presu construction or the	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state or	L AND VOID IF WORK OR WORK IS SUSPENDE and examined this applies governing work pering of a Building Perrical law regulating	ND UNAUTHORIZED OR CONSTRUCTION OD OR ABANDONED OPLICATION and known of the construction of the constructi	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME we the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state or	L AND VOID IF WORK OR WORK IS SUSPENDE and examined this applies governing work pering of a Building Perrical law regulating	ND UNAUTHORIZED OR CONSTRUCTION OD OR ABANDONED OPPORTUGION and known of the construction of the construct	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME we the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state o  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT	L AND VOID IF WORK CR WORK IS SUSPENDE  and examined this apple so governing work per ing of a Building Perr r local law regulating  TURE:  Permit Appr	ND UNAUTHORIZED OR CONSTRUCTION OF ABANDONED OPPORTUGION AND CONSTRUCTION OF THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE COVAL AND COVAL	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME we the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.  DATE 10 11 17
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state o  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT  Plan Approval  Temporary Pole \$  Utility Deposit \$	L AND VOID IF WORK CR WORK IS SUSPENDE  and examined this apple so governing work per ing of a Building Perr r local law regulating  TURE:  Permit Appr	Permanent Electric	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME with the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.  DATE 10 11 17  Date 10 9-17
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state o  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT  Plan Approval  Temporary Pole \$	L AND VOID IF WORK OR WORK IS SUSPENDE  and examined this apple so governing work per ing of a Building Perr r local law regulating  TURE:  Permit Appr	ND UNAUTHORIZED OR CONSTRUCTION OD OR ABANDONED  Iplication and known of the construction of the construct	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME we the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.  DATE 10 11 17  Date 10 9-17
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state o  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT  Plan Approval  Temporary Pole \$ Utility Deposit \$ Plan Review \$	AND VOID IF WORK OR WORK IS SUSPENDE  and examined this applies governing work per ing of a Building Perr local law regulating  FURE:  Permit Appr  Water Tap \$	Permit Fee	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME with the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.  DATE 10 11 17  Date 70-9-17  \$ Sewer Tap \$ \$ Sewer Tap \$
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state o  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT  Plan Approval  Temporary Pole \$ Utility Deposit \$ Plan Review \$  TOTAL AMOUNT PAID	L AND VOID IF WORK OR WORK IS SUSPENDE  and examined this ap a governing work per ing of a Building Perr r local law regulating  FURE:  Permit Appr  Water Tap  DATE 5	Permanent Electric	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME with the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.  DATE 10 11 17  Date 70-9-17  Sewer Tap \$ Sewer Tap \$ Sewer Tap \$
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NUL 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state o  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT  Plan Approval  Temporary Pole \$ Utility Deposit \$ Plan Review \$	AND VOID IF WORK OR WORK IS SUSPENDE  and examined this applies governing work per ing of a Building Perr local law regulating  FURE:  Permit Appr  Water Tap \$	Permit Fee	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME with the same to be true and correct. All is permit will be complied with whether the to give authority to violate or cancel the performance of related requirements.  DATE 10 11 17  Date 70-9-17  \$ Sewer Tap \$ \$ Sewer Tap \$

SHE NOTES ON SURVEY



Permit #	17-429
Date:	10/11/17

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

Job Type Che New Add-on	Residential Commercial	Туре		Sewer Type City Sewer County Sewer	Check
nbing Contractor:	STONC L	ec		Master License # <u>: </u>	(PJ086
ress of Contractor:	SM BRODO	OAL	DR Decar	Wetephone:	`0]899.9
		<i>a</i> (		'S <sub>I</sub> A	
lte.		Quantity		ltem	
Area Surface Drai		Munitity	Laundry Tub	·	Quantity
Backflow Prevente			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink		<del></del>	Sewer		
Basin		$\neg$	Shower	(hit	
Bidet			Sink		<del>  ~  </del>
Dishwasher		>	Slop Sink	***************************************	<del>  , ,  </del>
Disposal			Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fountain			Urinals	······································	<del>                                     </del>
Floor Drain			Use for (Cond	ealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap			Washing Mac		
Furnace Opening	,		Water Closet		
Hub Drain			Water Heater	(200K BTU & Over)*	
HVAC Trap			Water Line		
Interceptor					
*200K and	above require insta	llation perr	nit from the Geo	orgia Department of La	.bor
		······································			
		2.0	0		*.
marize Job Description	: <u> </u>	<u> 7115</u>	Kepl	Q(-Q.	
	2000		-	WEO F	7/5
nated Construction Cos	it_3000	) 1C0	2 Permit	Fee \$5,9, C	<i>&gt;</i> 0



Permis 17-430 Date: 10/11/17

OCT 1 1 2017

## FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work and start until the permit is beauti. Application is hereby made address to the laws and produces of the Copy of Factors to obtain a permit to endicate and use a structure as despited based on accompanying decreased and appeals out, to be labeled as about on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to perform to all has and produced to action.

Properly Owner Suntrise Type of para some of fer Duch your Cetor u	ichdale Difaidhur i Bay ne hidyard now kine huil	nua-302/3000 in Azerina Circumstant Formation	rhantabes 1= 67
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Fence Material;	75 Ret Breet Ceder wowl	Fence Height	6Pt Sides aft Back
General Contractor fer Address: 300 Red Mo Phone: 270-910-990	reuxili ox of gt ct nw, attar	Honeymeraus	
WATHER BUSINTHES, OR OF COSE AND THE AFTER HEST IS STA	structor of Work 6 3 Ateo	istanto de la calenta	v authorized is NCT (COMMENCED INEO FOR A FERICO OF 8 MONTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this app		snowing the prop	osed fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Asso Proof of approval mus representative.	station approval been in the submitted, pref	obtained? Yes V h lerably, a plan st	loNA ampad and signed by HOA
and correct. All provis permit will be complied Permit does not presun state or local law regula	ions of laws and ord I with whether speci ne to give authority t ting construction or	linances governin fied herein or not to violate or cance the performance o	
CONTRACTOR ON/ER/9		arly	DATE 10/6/17
Plan Approval H. Joule	Pormit App	roval 14. 8/6/les	Date 10/11/17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10,00 Comments for denial:			



Permit#\_

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

		Glen PKWY, Fairburn, OA	
Property Owner: BRS Home	5		
Electrical Contractor: <u>ELCO Te</u>	ch	Electric INC.	
Contractor Address: <u>2520</u> Rug	er	Dr NE, marietta, of.	3000
Phone: 678-793-6367 4014-397-0594		Master License #: <u>EN 215276</u>	
11014-304-059 14			
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes		Less than one H.P.	
60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
		TRANSFORMERS UPATERS	
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap, & Fixtures		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
Saloto Switches (Coup, a 1 Marco			
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
PEOLECIAL LA COMMERCIAL ARRIVATION			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES  Water Heater	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
. Clothes Dryer		(Lighting) (Misc.)	
		(Wildow)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace Vent hoods		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt	
		400 to 1,000 yvail	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)	H	Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Need to	RA	estore power.	
4 .			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$45	0.0	Permit Fee: \$50,00	
	$\frac{1}{2}$		_
Signature of Applicant:	ノル		

Estimated Construction Cost:	\$ 450.00 Permit F	Fee: \$50,00
Signature of Applicant:	1 Plan	Date: \0.12.17
00 ~		(0)11711



Permit # 17-432

Date: 10/13/17

#### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	bmitted before work	may commence.
Property Address: 8370 Stnova RD	)	
Property Owner:		
HVAC Contractor: Larry Bohanan	Master License #	CN006892
Address of Contractor: 28 little In worthing	ار <u>دونا</u> :Telephone #:	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units	# of Units	17 units
Name	Name	mastor-bilt
Model # BTU	Model #	///
Heat Loss	Tons Heat Gain	4 tones
CFM	CFM	
	<u> </u>	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units	# of Units	
H.P.	Sq. Feet	
CFM	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
	. In a second	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
	-	
		~ 3 d 64 mlpd
Briefly Summarize the Joh: In Stall Ha FARR	en & Analone	at Family dollars in 11
Then y cummented the bob. It is form of	27 CO0107	- 4200 mes
(Estimated Job Cost) 3950.00 (Peri	mit Fee) <u> </u>	9.00 1-5door Freez
Briefly Summarize the Job: 105tall Ho Freez (Estimated Job Cost) 3950.00 (Peri Signature of Applicant: Lange Dhawn	Date	: 10/9/14
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Insperequest, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-insperently subject to increased fees.	ctions will be perfore	med within 24 hours of



Permit#		1-4	33
Date:	lóį	13	/17

### **FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 2000 Property Owner: WCCS Type of plans submitted Describe work: TCCS	JOHNS CACOBUBDIVISION DUNAVA LANGLOT # Zoning Classification  Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 4 2000 00  The back of the Normal
Width of Lot:	Fence Height:
Depth of Lot:	(0 Ft . 2
*	more (modinted)
refice Material.	WOO CE CONTROLLED
General Contractor: How Address: 330 Wolly Phone: 678 570	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED TRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT TED.
An accurate up-to-date s submitted with this applie	survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be cation.
Has Home Owner's Associ Proof of approval must representative.	ation approval been obtained? Yes V No N/A be submitted; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA
and correct. All provision permit will be complied a Permit does not presume	e read and examined this application and know the same to be true ons of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other ing construction or the performance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	SNATURE: DATE 10 6/17
Plan Approval H Stokes	Permit Approval Harvey Solos Date 10-9-17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:	·
•	



Permit # 17-434

Date: 10/13/17

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.					
	evs Cir	cle			
Property Owner: Bridget JCD	<del>11</del>		- September - Sept		
Electrical Contractor: Hope Electrical	vic				
Contractor Address: ME W. Kimbe	enly Rd	1. Atlanta 64 3033			
Phone: 678/933-2361		Master License #: EN 2 14	•		
	en von den en en von de sterne				
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.		
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.			
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.			
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.			
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.			
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.			
401-599 Amperes		00 11.1.			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.		
		Less than 1 K.W.			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.			
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.			
Oven Unit		10.5 K,W, to 25 K,W.			
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.			
	erettoriniste eretiniste eretorine ere				
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.		
Water Heater		(Lighting)			
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)			
Dishwasher					
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO,		
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	7.0,		
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt			
Fans - bath & exhaust					
		MISC.	NO.		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO,	Swimming Pools			
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes			
		Sub Feeds			
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures			
Wiring & Connection	110.	Elevators	,		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Add micro	Whis.	sullet.			
[1+n	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11			
Estimated Construction Cost: 150	·	Permit Fee: <b>5</b> 5	50,00		
^	(1)	^	3		

Billing Califfication Control of the Canal Canal	47101	
Estimated Construction Cost: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Permit Fee: \$50,00	
Signature of Applicant: Baja 1. W	Date: 10/13/1-	<del></del>



Permit # 17-435

Date: 10/16/17

I' RECEIVED COT 2 2017

Plan Approval

PERMIT FEE TOTAL: ゆ435,00

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and

RECEIVED OCT 0 2 2017

ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same Project Address: Subdivision Lot # SHETTY Zoning Classification Property Owner: Type of plans submitted //ANd drawn Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 45,000 Describe work: Complete Width of Lot: Width of Building: Depth of Lot: Length of Building: Type of Sewage: Total Sq. Ft: Material of Roof: Heated Sq. Ft: SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION Front Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Address: 285 Centennial Phone: 404-593-6302 Subcontractors: Electrical Phone: Plumbing Phone: **HVAC** Phone: NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed. USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIGNATURE: Xour



Property Owner:

FAIRBURN CITY HALL **56 MALONE ST** FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

JONES LANG LASALLE

SPEC SPACE

# Repairs é Alterations

#### COMMERCIAL

Permit#_	17-436	
Date:	0/16/17	

Job Location Address: 7980 SPENCE RD-SUITE 200

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Name	e_ Si	PEC SPACE		Lot #			ng District	
General Cont	tracto	or: ATKINSON I	NTERIOR CONTRAC	TORS		_ GA Lic#	GCCO00046	2
		BY RD, MARIETT						
Phone Numb	er_6	378-910-1126	Cell #	678-910-1	126	Fax #:		
Width of Lot	::	·			Heated	Floor Area	124,740	
Lot Size (sq.	. ft.)				Total FI	oor Area:	124,740	
Front Yard S	et-B	ack	Side Yard Set-	Back		1	ard Set-Bac	k
Circle One				Sewag	9	Sep	otic	
<b>Exterior Mat</b>								
Estimated Co	st to	Build: \$ 200,00	00					
D.16M	0			LIDD	<u> </u>			
Date of Mayo	or & C	Jouncii	N/A	l	# & Dat	e or	N/A	
Approval			7	Appr	ovai			
Subcontract	ors:	COMMERCIA	L TRADES MUS	T BE PER	RMITTEL	BEFORE	WORK BEG	INS.
Electrical	TBD		,			Phone:		
Plumbing	TBD	)		***************************************		Phone:		
HVAC	TBD					Phone:		
		ors Must Be State Lie	censed And Must Perm	it Each Job Pe	rsonally. P	roof of license is	s required.	
Trade Permi	ts:	Permit #	Doto	Tra		Dorr	 nit #	Date
Trade		Pennu#	Date			ren	1111 #	Date
Electric				Oth				
HVAC				Oth				
Plumbing				Oth				
Other				Oth	er			
								·n
			ND VOID IF WORK OR DED OR ABANDONED					WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR
I hereby certify	that	I have read and	examined this appl	ication and	know the	same to be	true and corre	ect. All provisions of ed herein or not. The
granting of a B	uildin	g Permit does no	t presume to give a	authority to	violate or	cancel the p	rovisions of ar	y other state or local
• •		•	formance of related					1 0
CONTRACTO	OR/C	WNER SIGNA	TURE: 16	in De	mul	₹,	DATE	9/25/17
OOM:	70	heanotor 7	7 @ att. 1/2	7 7	10-81	5-14957	<del></del> -,	
Plan Approv		H Stoller		Approval	48	Tokes	Date	10-13-17
Temporary Pol	<u>е</u>	\$	F	ermanent E	lectric		\$	
Water Tap (Bas		n size) \$		ewer Tap			\$	
Utility Deposit	E0/ cF	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	322.00 F	Permit Fee		,,	\$ 1,160	0,00
Plan Review (4	5% OF							
TOTAL AMOU	JNT F	PAID _ \$ 1,6	82.00					



Permit#	17-43	37
Date:/	olinle	7

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Job Type	Check	Location	Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
Vew		Residential			City Sewer	6
Add-on		Commercia			County Sewer	
ng Contracto	or: <u>///</u> tor: <u>3</u> /	ds Pr	lumbis erter	g lo	Master License #:	17 20 8 27-77
	Item		Quantity		Item	Quantity
Area Surface	e Drain			Laundry Tul	)	
Backflow Pr	eventor			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink	***************************************			Sewer		
Basin			3	Shower	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Bidet				Sink		1
Dishwasher				Slop Sink		
Disposal				Tub/Bath	Manual	
Drinking Fo	untain		1	Urinals	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Floor Drain			ļ <b>.</b>		rcealed Gas Pipe)	1
Fresh Air Tra	ap			Washing Ma		
Furnace Ope				Water Close		3
Hub Drain					r (200K BTU & Over)*	1
HVAC Trap		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	Water Line	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Interceptor				The state of the s		
	ove requir	e installation r	ermit from	the Georgia De	epartment of Labor	
				<u> </u>		
		-7. ZZ 62.31	166.5	ROOM S		
ummarize the					\$ 86,00 ate: 10/17/20	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



Permit # 17-438

Date: 16/17/17

# HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION BUDG PERMIT 17-436

	ust be completed, signed and su		
Property Address: _	7980 SPENCE A	DAN STE, 2	200
Property Owner:			<u> </u>
HVAC Contractor:5	HUMATE MEZHANICA	77 Master License #	CN002820
Address of Contracto	HUMATEMEZHANIG 51: 2805 PREMIEREY LUTH, GA 30097	Kurplephone #: <u>k</u>	78-584-0880
Heating Units		Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units		# of Units	
Name	TRANE	Name	TRANE
Model#	Y5C013E	Model #	YSC072E
BTU	80,000 BTM	Tons	<u> </u>
Heat Loss		Heat Gain CFM	
CFM		T CFIVIL	
Fone		Grease Hoods	
Fans # of Units	2	# of Units	
H.P.	FRAMONAL	Sq. Feet	
CFM	FMOINT	Size of Vent	
		CFM Required	·
Gas Pipe		Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	1	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:	80,000 BTN		
Briefly Summarize th	ne Jobi INSTALL 1-100	FTOPUNIT, 31	BATH FANK& GAS P. PING
(Estimated Job Cost	18,400-	rmit Fee) <u>15 10 (</u>	
Signature of Applica		Muz Date	<u> 10-16-17</u>
For all inspections ca	all (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Insp	ections will be perforn	ned within 24 hours of

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 17 - 439

Date: 10/17/17

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.							
Property Address: Maso Sperce	Le Pi	oad Faieburn, GA	Ste.100				
Property Owner: Speculative Space							
Electrical Contractor: EWW Electric Inc.							
Contractor Address: 718 Fairable Rd. Marieta GA 30004							
Telephone: 110 -426-5448	<u> </u>	Master License #:EN	211509				
		and the second s					
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS  Less than one H.P.	NO.				
Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	9				
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.					
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.					
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.					
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.					
401-599 Amperes							
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS					
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.				
		Less than 1 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.					
Surface Unit	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.					
Oven Unit		10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W.					
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.					
		1970年1月2日 - 197					
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.				
Water Heater		(Lighting)					
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)					
Dishwasher							
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.				
Furnace	<del></del>	100 to 300 Watt					
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt					
Fans - bath & exhaust							
		MISC.	NO.				
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools					
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes					
N. Carlotte		Sub Feeds					
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures					
. Wiring & Connection		Elevators					
1 2 .							
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>electio</u>	ical in	nstallation					
(Estimated Job Cost) 32,000	, ,	(Permit Fee) # 146 00	) <del></del>				
(Latiniated dob cost)	1		10 11 M				
Signature of Applicant:	- My	Date:	10-160-1M				

\*For all inspections, call (770) 954-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50,00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



Permit # 17-440

Date: 10-17-17

#### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and

accompanying document and spec conform to all laws and ordinances	co obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on cification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to regarding same  Farable 6.64	
Project Address: 903	9 Highland PKWy Subdivision Lot#	
Property Owner: Kath Type of plans submitted Describe work: reco	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 5700.00	
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft:   WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK	_
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK	
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	Olde Fard Sel-Dack	$\dashv$
General Contractor: Dr. Address: 140 Sha. Phone: 7704860	T Chastain, INC GALIC#: 0471 mrock Ind. Blvd, Tyrone 6A 30290 0820	_
Subcontractors:		
Electrical	Phone:	
Electrical Plumbing	Phone:	
Electrical Plumbing HVAC	Phone:	
Electrical Plumbing HVAC	Phone:	
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	Phone:	'OF
Electrical Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS: PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AMONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	Phone:  Phone:  Phone:  Itate Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.  TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  ND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 NOR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME.	= IME
Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AMONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any	Phone: Phone: Itate Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.  TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  ND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6	ME Al
Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AMONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The	Phone:  TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  ND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 N OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY THAT AND	ME Al
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have re- provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.	Phone:  The little Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.  TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  ND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 NOR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY THAT AND	ME Al



CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:

PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$77.00

Plan Approval \_\_

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 17 - 441

Date: 10-17-17

Date 10-18-17

#### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work sh ordinances of the City of Fairburn to accompanying document and specif conform to all laws and ordinances in	obtain a permit to erect/alter a fication, to be located as shown	nd use a structure a	s described h olot plan and i	erein or shown o	n
Project Address: 8044	Highland PKWY	Subdivision			Lot#
Property Owner: Anthony			Classificatio	n	
Type of plans submitted	7	Estimated Cor			200.00
Describe work: reroof		<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Width of Lot:		Width of Buildi			
Depth of Lot:		Length of Build	ling:		
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:		<u> </u>	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	TONE DDL	OK MAGONIA DV	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SI	DING STUCCO S	SIONE BRIC	CK MASONARY	BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-I	Back		
Rear Yard Set-Back					
		-			
General Contractor: Dr Address: 140 Shame Phone: 70486-	Chastain, I.) Cock Ind Blue -0820	NC TYRO	ne Gi	0471 1 30291	2
Subcontractors:					
Electrical		Phone:			
Plumbing		Phone:			
HVAC	to I leave of And Mark Doubt Co.	Phone:	D		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ite Licensed And Wost Permit Each	n Job Personally. Vve	Require Proof t	ney are licensed.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL O OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SI REVOCATION OF PERMIT AN	ECURE MAY RESU ID/OR PROBATION	LT IN STOP- ARY PERIOD	WORK ORDER,  PRIOR TO APP	FINE AND/OR
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED C	R ABANDONED FO	OR A PERIOD	O OF 6 MONTHS	AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordinal specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.	nces governing work perfo granting of a Building Pe	ormed under this rmit does not pr	permit will esume to d	be complied valve authority	with whether to violate or
	/i.	/ /			

Permit Approval

Fairway at Durham Lakes



Job Location

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

1070 Vintage Court Fairburn GA

Permit #	17-442
Date:	10/17/17

Lot#

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision

Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes Zoning Classification					
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:	62' 116'	Width of Building: Length of Building:	54' 53'		
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3015 sq ft		
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'		
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.2		
General Contractor: Ke Address: 750 Chastain Phone Number 770-792-5	Corner Marietta G	License a A 30066 Cell #:	#: 121826		
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	( IS SUSPENDED OR A	ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER		
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MOST BE SODMILLED	ALONG WITH THIS AFFECATION.			
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>					
Site Development Plan App		Mos Date 16-9			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	)		



Permit # 17-443

Date: 10/17/17

#### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 2038 Broadmoor Way Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision Fairway at Durham Lakes Lot # 103		
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classification		
Width of Lot:	62'	Width of Building:	50'	
Depth of Lot:	106'	Length of Building:	45'	
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	4,081 SQ FT	
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.2	
General Contractor: Ker	ley Family Homes	License	#: RLQA002422	
Address: 750 Chastain Co				
Phone Number 770-792-550	00 ext 122	Cell #:	and the second s	
<ol> <li>WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:</li> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE  DATE				
Site Development Plan Approval from Date 10-4-17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1950,00		



Permit# <u>17-444</u>
Date: <u>10/17/17</u>

SEP 0.7 2017

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 2064 Broadmoo	b Location 2064 Broadmoor Way Fairburn GA 30213		ham Lakes Lot # 109	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classification		
Width of Lot:	62'		14'	
Depth of Lot:	146'		40'	
Type of Sewage:	Public 25'	Side Yard Set-Back	3,310 SQ FT 5'	
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.2	
Back Taid Set-Back	20	Total Acies	,-	
General Contractor: Ker	ey Family Homes	License #:	RLQA002422	
Address: 750 Chastain Cor	ner Marietta GA 30066			
Phone Number 770-792-550		Cell #:		
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a second sec	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN  MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC  cale of 1"=20', which ac	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZ IDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MO ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: curately shows the lot itself, to every energy waters	NTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER he location of the house on	
<ol> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE  DATE				
Site Development Plan App	roval A Stokes	Date	4-17	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



Permit #	17-445
Date: 1	0/17/17

#### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: \075 Wy	noma Brad/wauto	audo US abdivision	Lot#
Property Owner: Chaunce	u Stephens	30213Zoning Classific	ation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ 7,811,37
Describe work: 2005 (	Leplacement	,	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	336.S3
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Asphall shugges	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	AAOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
	I		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor:	o Koofing (LC	GA LIC #	
Address: 2300 Global	Form Blud	Atlanta GA 30	340
Phone: 404 707 5	946		
Subcontractors: \/\rightarrow			
Electrical		Phone:	·
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ata Licanand And Must Damit Ca	Phone:	
MOTE. All Sub-Contractors Must be St	ate Licensed And Wust Permit Ea	ch Job Personally. We Require Pi	oor they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	DRMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL (	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	SECURE MAY RESULT IN ST	OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING I	REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	IN THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	TRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	d and oversined this ann	lication and know the an	
I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordinal	iu aliu examineu iins app nces governing work ner	formed under this permit	me to be true and correct. At will be complied with whathe
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building P	ermit does not presume	to give authority to violate o
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.		$\sim$	
	LAND.	TATHERA .	ما المام
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIG	NATURE:	MANUEL	DATE <u>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>
Plan Approval A Tables	Permit Appro	rvat H. Stake	Date <u>/º//3//7</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$71	00_	• •	



SEP 2 2 2017

Permit#	17-446
Date: 1	0/18/17

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: <u>Americ</u>	an Towe	r Jo	b Loca	ation Addre	ss: 74	45 Gr	aham Road	d	
Subdivision		L	ot # <sup>09</sup>	F11000044045	5 Zoni	ng Dis	strict		
General Contractor: E	TAK /		<u> </u>			Lic#		2	
Address: 58 Liberty In			ıh. GA	30253					
Phone Number 678-9					Fa	x #:			
Width of Lot:				Heated F	loor Ar	ea:			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		N/A	-	Total Flo	or Aгеа	:	N/A		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Ba	ck		Rea	r Yaro	Set-Back		
Exterior Walls (circle)		Combination Wood	Stuce	co Stone I	Masonry	Brick	c Hardipla	ank Vin	yl
Circle One			Sewag	ge N/A	S	eptic			
Type/Style of house plans	submitte	ed:							
Estimated Cost to Build: \$			Esti	mated Sale	s Price	: \$	N/A		
:							, ·		
Apartments/Multi-Family	<i>/</i> :								
Total No. of Buildings				of Rooms					
Total No. of Units	N/A	Activities according to a source of the sour	No.	of Bedroor	ns		N/A		
						sovies alekanija			
Subcontractors:					n:	1			<del></del> -
Electrical					Phone:				
Plumbing					Phone:	_	***		
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must B	o State Lice	need And Must Darmit E	ach loh l		Phone:	e is ren	uired	······	
NOTE. All Sub-Contractors Must b	C Otale Lice	naed And Widat Femilic E	acii aco i	Clauliany. 1 10	or or neeri	30 10 104	juliou.		
USE OF SUBS OTHE THE PERMIT AND PRIOR A AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS F THIS PERMIT BECOM 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRU AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	PPROVAL INCLUDII FOR BOTH MES NULL	OF THE CITY. FA NG REVOCATION OF ITHE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK	ILURE T PERM LAND U COR CO	TO SECURE IT AND/OR F NAUTHORIZ ONSTRUCTION	MAY RIPROBATION SUB- TO SUB- TON AUTH	ESULT DNARY CONTF ORIZE	IN STOP-W PERIOD PERACTOR. DIS NOT CO	ORK ORE RIOR TO A DMMENCE	DER, FINE IPPROVAL ID WITHIN
I hereby certify that I hav provisions of laws and or specified herein or not. T the provisions of any othe	dinances he granti	governing working of a Building Police local law regulation	perforr ermit d ng con:	ned under oes not pre struction or	this per sume to	mit w	ill be comp authority to	ilied with violate	whether or cance
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNAT	URE: <u>Blake</u>	Sai	lors	-		DATE _	9/20/1	7
Plan Approval <u># Yhol</u>	Cars	Permit Ap	prova	1 Mostwey	Stolla	<b>1.</b>	Date _	9-25-1	7
Temporary Pole \$			Perm	anent Electri		المعدود بدورت	<u></u>		
Utility Deposit \$		Water Tap \$	MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		Sewer		\$		
\$ Plan Rev	iew \$	135.00	Pe	rmit Fee	\$	300.	, 00		
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID	\$ 43	5.00 DAT	F SHRI	MITTED TO	UTII ITY	COM	IPANY		
Electric Meter #		Reading	<u></u>			and			
Water Meter #		Reading				d By:			



Permit#_	17-447
Date:	19/17

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	501/1CV 567 17 LIL		41 Dunam West # 57			
Property Owner: 1 0/1/	Homes ILve.	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>Res</u>			
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage	45° Leb Public	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft:	Ashley 2018			
Front Set-Back	15	Side Yard Set-Back	5			
Rear Set-Back	10	Total Acres	, 24			
General Contractor: HillCrest Buildles STLIC #: RLD A00[097] Address: 3500 Raintre et. Dougla sulle , G. # 30135 Phone Number 478-517-3483						
The second section of the sect						
		ONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A				
THE FOLLOV	VING DOCUMENTS MUST B	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS	S APPLICATION:			
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> </ol>						
provisions of laws and ordi	ead and examined tins a nances governing work i	pplication and know the same performed under this permit v	vill be complied with whether			
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Site Devel	opment Permit does not pres r local law regulating constru	ume to give authority to			
related requirements.	۸	_ ^ ^	, 1			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	GIGNATURE:	liked	DATE 8 11/17			
Site Development Plan App	proval H. Stoker	Date/0/{	·-17			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal#			
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00			
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$				
Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00				



26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	1	7-448
Date:	0	19/17

#### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development
activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: <u>65</u> 50		Subdivision Falvway	15 at Durham Lot # 53	
Property Owner:	Homes, Ivc.	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>res</u>	
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage: Front Set-Back	\$4.54 160 Public	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back	Huntington 2357	
Rear Set-Back	60	Total Acres	0.75	
General Contractor:	Icrest build intrec ct. D 517-3483		RLQ A00/097 30/35	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPE STARTED.				
THE FOLLOWIN	IG DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THE	S APPLICATION:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>				
Site Development Plan Approval # Hollas Date 10-18-17				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal#	
Site Inspection Fee \$	1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100. additional submittal)	00 per each	\$		
Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		
<del></del> -		,		



Permit#_			
Date:l	12	3/17	

#### **FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

the detartion of the second of			e or
Project Address: Property Owner: Type of plans submitted Describe work: Drium	a White	Subdivision DUY Zoning Classifica Estimated Construction ARCKYPFO	ation
Width of Lot:	53.5	Fence Height:	( 0 1
Depth of Lot:	117		
	40		
Fence Material:		£	]
SCHOD WITH	240		
<u> </u>			
1160	nschde. Fince rbury Rd SW, s -5226	BUS LIC SUITE 400 DT	#:   hata, en 3033
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CO ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS ST	NSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SU ARTED.	SPENDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT d fence location must be
submitted with this ap	plication.	norming the proposet	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Has Home Owner's Ass Proof of approval mu representative.	ociation approval been ol st be submitted; prefe	otained? Yes / No_erably, a plan stamp	N/A ed and signed by HOA
and correct. All provi permit will be complied Permit does not presu	sions of laws and ordied with whether specifications	nances governing we led herein or not. The violate or cancel the	know the same to be true ork performed under this he granting of a Building e provisions of any other ated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNATURE: ///	, L. With	DATE 10-23-17
Plan Approval	Permit Appr	oval //Ayvey 82/0	/Date/0-23-17
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.0 Comments for denial:	0		
•			



Permit#	17-450

Date: 10/24/17

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	omitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 7845 Se Noia R	rd.			
Property Owner: RACE-Frac				
HVAC Contractor: ACS INC.  Address of Contractor: 2218 HANFIED LANE TUCKER 6A 30084	Master License # CNOO 17963			
Address of Contractor: 0218 HANFIED LANE	Telephone #:			
7ucker 6A 30084				
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
# of Units 3	# of Units 3			
Name Rund	Name Ruub			
Model # 2- RLNL-G120 , 1-RLRFCold	Model # 2- RLNL-6120, 1- RLPN-C060			
BTU 2-82,130, 1-61,700	Tons 2-10 TONS, 1-5 TON			
Heat Loss @ 2-21.6 KW, 1-10.8 KW	Heat Gain			
CFM 25 4000 CFM, 1-2000 CFM	CFM 2-4000 cFM, 1-2000 CFM			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units 3	# of Units			
H.P. 1/10 Hp, 1/10 Hp, 1/4 Hp	Sq. Feet			
CFM 280 CFM, 210 cFM, 600 ltp	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
	Outlets			
# of Units	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:				
Provide and insta	11 3 RUUD PACKAGE UNITS. 2 UNITS are 10 ton 111 Duch work on all 3 systems + Install 3 exhau			
Briefly Summarize the Job't 1 with is 5 Ton. Insta	ill Duct work on all 3 systems + Install 3 Exhau			
fans.				
(Estimated Job Cost) \$\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	nit Fee) <u> </u>			
(Estimated Job Cost) \$\\\\ \( \begin{align*} \lambda \) \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\				
Signature of Applicant:				
For all inspections call (77%) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspec	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of			
request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50,00/100,00/150,00. Late				

request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	17-451
Date:	0/2/0/17

# COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the	
as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to	o be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same
is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.	dauxbacher 82 CEMpil. Com

Property Owner: 6		568	Job Lo	cation,Addre	ess: <u>773</u>	5 B, sh	op sood	
Project Name CPI Lot # N/A Zoning District 7 7								
General Contractor: MORAS Min Const Tuc GA Lic #: GECOPOPOZ3								
Address:/80	wolfen was	5-14 114	FOURT	custle 6	5 30214			_
Phone Number 7	20-1/67-7661	Cell	#: 678.	300-095	9 Fax #:	<b>ウフロー</b>	460-95-97	
Width of Lot:	3000 =			Heated F	Floor Area			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		9,49 ACR	45	Total Flo	oor Area:	*****		
Front Yard Set-B	ack 40	Side Yard Se		71)	Rear \	ard Set-E	Back 30	*****
Circle One	·	. 1	Sew	age	Sep	otic		
<b>Exterior Material</b>	<i>A</i>	METAL						
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ 250	2.00000						
Date of Mayor & C	Council		L	DP#&Date	e of			
Approval			A	oproval				
								i
Subcontractors:				PERMITTED		WORK B		
Electrical 2		e electrica			Phone:	770-46	1-5015	_
	etrow Ylumbi		. 1	******	Phone:	770-46	1-9787	
HVAC S	proprieme Andrew	spending - Co	co//ng	h Doraganallia Dr	Phone:	678-48	35-0448	
Trade Permits:	OIS MUST DE GLACE EIC	siiseu Aliu Masi Fei	mik Edun Ju	o Fetsulially. Fi	ool of acease i	s requirea.		
Trade	Permit #	Date	-	Trade	Peri	nit#	Date	<del></del>
Electric			(	Other				
HVAC ·			(	Other				
Plumbing			(	Other				
Other	***********		(	Other	***			
		<u></u>			i			
						•		ŧ
THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR	BECOMES NULL AN WORK IS SUSPEND	D VOID IF WORK ( IFD OR ABANDONI	OR CONSTR ED FOR A P	RUCTION AUTH ERIOD OF 3 MC	ORIZED IS NO	T COMMENO	CED WITHIN 6 MONTH	IS, OR
							•	
I hereby certify that	I have read and e	xamined this ap	plication a	and know the	same to be	true and co	orrect. All provision	ns of
laws and ordinances	s governing work   a Permit does not	periorinea unaer presume to aive	r mus perm e authority	to violate or	ipiled with w cancel the p	netner sper rovisions o	cified nerein or not fany other state or	. The
granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related regairements.								
			h[[ []				F 8/30/17	
CONTRACTOR/C	OWNER SIGNA	URE:			<del>. ]</del>	DAT	E 0/30//	
	/				7/			ı
Plan Approval	J. Holles	Permi	t Approv	al <u>////</u>	toples	Da	te <u>/0/26/17</u>	
Temporary Pole	\$	The second secon	Permane	nt Electric		\$		l
Water Tap (Based or			Sewer Ta	р		\$		
Utility Deposit	\$ .	/ 10 66	Permit Fe	96		\$ 1,3	60.00	ĺ
Plan Review (45% of Permit Fee) \$ 612,00								
TOTAL AMOUNT F	PAID BLO	72.00						

PRN CITY HALL
MALONE ST
JRN, GA 30213



Permit # 17-452

Date: 10/27/17

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 200 Palm Springs Cir			@ Durham Lakes Lot # 101	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classifica	ition PD	
		Datistate of Decitations	10	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building: Length of Building:	40	
Depth of Lot:	Carattagra	Total Floor Area:	46	
Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back	Sanitary	Side Yard Set-Back	3671 49.0	
Back Yard Set-Back	64.2	Total Acres	12.489 SF	
General Contractor: Cent Address: 3091 Governors & Phone Number 678 533-1	cury Communities of Ga LI Take Herri Dr. Suite 200 Norce	LC License #	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9	
THIS PERMIT BECOME: WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work p granting of a Site Develo ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to action or the performance of DATE _10/13/17	
Site Development Plan App	proval Arvey	70/0c Date 10-2	27-17	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00		



Permit # 17-453

Date: 10|30|17

#### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 873 Tall Deer D	rive		
Property Owner: Debbie SMith			
HVAC Contractor: Trinity Air, Inc	Master License # CN208547		
Address of Contractor: IOI TDK, Stc D Rauntyre Cty, UA 302	Telephone #: <u>170 4861919</u>		
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units		
# of Units	# of Units		
Name Tranc	Name		
Model # TUE 18080 A936	Model #		
BTU 80K	Tons		
Heat Loss	Heat Gain		
CFM	CFM		
Fans	Grease Hoods		
# of Units	# of Units		
H.P.	Sq. Feet		
CFM	Size of Vent		
	CFM Required		
Gas Pipe	Gas Range		
	Outlets		
# of Units	# of Outlets		
Total BTU of Pipe:			
	•		
Briefly Summarize the Job: NSTALL BOK	BTU gas furnace.		
• •			
(Estimated Job Cost) 3002 (Perm	nit Fee) #59		
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 10/27/17		
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspec	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of		

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 17-454

Date: 10/30/17

#### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

	ty Address:⊹	274	` _		e ed			
Proper	ty Owner:	Dand	tos t	<u> Her</u>	<u> </u>			
	New	(01) (12) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10	a ≥inen Residential		V Tonesk	Sewer Type City Sewer	Check	
Ţ	Add-on	1	Commercial	!		County Sewer		
	Plumbing Contractor: Bynum & Sons Plumbing Master License #: MP309623  Address of Contractor: 2120 McDaniels Bridge Ct., 30047 Telephone: (770)736-8283							
		Alein - 2						
	Area Surface I				Laundry Tul	<u> </u>		
	Backflow Prev	rentor		i ,	Roof Drain			
	Bar Sink	<u> </u>			Sewer			
	Basin	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	Shower	<u> </u>		
	Bidet			<u> </u>	Sink			
	Dishwasher				Slop Sink			
	Disposal	1			Tub/Bath			
	Drinking Foun	itain			Urinals			
	Floor Drain			Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)				
	Fresh Air Trap				Washing Ma			
	Furnace Open	ıng	1. 1		Water Close	rt r (200K BTU & Over)	+ 1 1	
ĺ	Hub Drain HVAC Trap				Water Line			
	Interceptor	<del>:</del>	·		Water Line			
		( )			4h - O i - D			
	*200K and abo	ve require	e installation p	ermit from	i the Georgia De	epartment of Labor		
	Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace Water Heater							
Briefly S	Summarize the .	Job:	Leplaci	كالك				~~~~
Briefly \$ (Estima	Summarize the .	dob:	leplaci D		(Permit Fee)		)	_

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. In sections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.5 /100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	17-455
Date:	10/30/17

# TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT APPLICATION

Site Address: 7805 Creekwood Rd. Fairbur	en GA 30213 Lot#: 4
Purpose of trailer: Office Trailer	
Requested time period :11/01/2017 To:	
* * * Fee: \$250.00 Non-R	efundable * * *
Applicant Name: Cleveland Electric F	hone #: 404-922-1293
Applicant Address: 1281 Eulton Industrial	Blvd. Atlanta GA 30336
<u>Trailer Description:</u> 12x56 Single Wide	
Make: Office Trailer Model:	
Year: Trailer Tag #:	State of Issuance:
Pull Vehicle Description: (if applicable)	
Make: n/a Model:	
Year: n/a Tag #: n/a	State of Issuance: n/a
Describe of water supply: None	•
Describe of sewer supply: None	
* A survey must be provided showing the inten	
By affixing my signature below, I hereby confirm that all are true and correct. I understand that failure to provide any communication with any City of Fairburn official relative permit requested. I further understand that, should a application, discovery of false information supplied in this any local, state, or federal entity may result in revocation of by law.  Applicant Signature:	truthful information as requested herein, or inverted the this application, may result in denial of the trailer permit be issued as a result of this application, or failure to abide by the laws of this permit and/or other penalties as provided
City Official: Harvey Stokes	Date: 10/30/20/7  Date: /O -30-/7  Denial
Approval _X /	<b>∠</b> 011101